
Protect Trust Hope Persevere
Protect Trust Hope Persevere

Booking form
Summer Playscheme: 23rd July – 24th August 2012

Please return with full payment to: Y-Play Playschemes, YMCA Derbyshire, 

Unit 1, The Old Maltings, Forman Street, Derby DE1 1JQ

 Child’s name:          Age:

Second child’s name (if applicable):      Age:

Parent’s / Carer’s name:

Address:

          Postcode:

Contact phone number:    Email:

Personal and contact details

Please circle the day and times you require
Monday 23rd July

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day

Wed 25th July
Daytrip

Pride Park Stadium & 
Alvaston Science Park

Week 1
Olympics

Week 2
British seaside

Week 3
Wild animals 

Week 4
Medieval Week 

Week 5
World Food

 
 

Payment details

Company: 

Ref. No. 

Amount payable:

Full day (8am–6pm)  £25.00  
Full day with trip      £32.00 
Half day (8am–12.45pm)      £16.00 
Half day (1.15pm – 6pm)    £16.00 
Short day (by request*)            £19.00
*Short days are available on request. Please contact us to check 
availability and to make your specific booking.

Number of full days booked:         Half days booked:    Day trips booked:

**non-refundable

Cash / Cheque 
(payable to YMCA Derbyshire)  
BACs 
(to be received by Wed 21July) 

Childcare vouchers** 

Monday 30th July
 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Monday 6th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Monday 13th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Monday 20th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day

Tuesday 24th July
 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Tuesday 31st July

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Tuesday 7th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Tuesday 14th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Tuesday 21st August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day

Thursday 26th July
 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Thursday 2nd August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Thursday 9th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Thursday 16th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Thursday 23rd August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day

Friday 27th July
 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Friday 3rd August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Friday 10th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Friday 17th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day
Friday 24th August

 

Full day 
am only     pm only

Short day

Wed 1st Aug
Daytrip

 

The Bakewell Show

Wed 8th Aug
Daytrip

 

Dudley Zoo

Wed 22nd Aug
Daytrip

 

Twinlakes

Wed 15th Aug
Daytrip

Robin Hood Festival, 
Sherwood Forest

£


